STORE
No more guessing or misreading confusing manual flow meters. The TRACEvm USER INTERFACE
provides flow rates, temperature, and Turbulent Flow in an easy to read digital display.
SmartFlow® Tracer®VM
WITH LOCAL OR REMOTE USER INTERFACE
FROM PELLET TO PART
YOUR PARTNER
FOR PRODUCTIVITY

200H 10 to 200 LPM
(2.6 to 52.8 GPM
How to order
Two part numbers are required to order.
1 - Choose the model number from this page
2 - Choose cable per below
      EFM-CBL-OPCA - Loose leads
                (standard, ends stripped)
      CBL-VMI-WWA - 120VAC power supply
	                                          wall adapter
      EFM-CBL-OPC-O - Cylindrical connectors
	                   for use with RJG IA1 module
VM12-AL-200-L
VM3-B-15-L
Local User Interface
VM4-N-40-R
Remote User Interface
STORE
© DME 2025
Printed U.S.A.
VMUI-10.21.25
DME Canada
5345 Outer Drive Unit# 3, Oldcastle, Ontario Canada N9G 0C3
800-387-6600 toll-free tel
905-677-6370 tel
DME_Canada@DME.net e-mail
DME Company LLC
42827 Irwin Dr., Harrison Twp,. MI 48054
800-626-6653 toll-free tel
www.dme.net web
DME@DME.net e-mail
Add user interface to existing TracerVM base model
User Interface can be added at the factory to customer-supplied TracerVM
without local display. Two part numbers are required.
1 - Contact the factory for an RMA number
2- Local Interface, order part number VMUI-100
3- Choose cable per below
	 EFM-CBL-OPC - Loose leads (standard, ends stripped)
	 CBL-VMI-WWA - 120VAC power supply wall adapter
	 EFM-CBL-OPC-O - Cylindrical connectors for use with RJG IA1 module
Turbulent Flow Basics
Turbulent water flow is much more efficient at removing
heat in a cooling system than water flowing under
laminar conditions. Once turbulent flow is achieved,
increasing the flow rate does not significantly improve
the cooling rate of the system.
In molding applications, many mold operators try to
maximize the flow of water through their cooling systems
to ensure turbulent flow. Doing so increases energy
costs for pumping more water than necessary through
the system. This practice may also limit the amount of
cooling water available for cooling additional molds on
the same cooling system circuit.
By insuring turbulent flow using FCI Technology, less
water can be used in the molding process, saving
precious resources.
St
ee
l T
em
p,
 ºF
Unstable
Steel Temp.
Cooling Flow Rate, GPM
95
0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50
100
105